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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

35 100 Total Team
14 26 4 Del Valle Dennis (L)
5 16 12 Soto Hector (OH)

34 93 Total Team
26 62 2 Goas Edgardo (S)
65 74 Total Team
25 29 16 Rivera Jackson (OH)
16 18 12 Soto Hector (OH)

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

33 78 Total Team
11 19 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo
6 14 4 Jimenez Scull Javier

34 92 Total Team
34 82 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo
63 79 Total Team
18 20 7 Garcia Alvarez Yonder
19 24 14 Uriarte Mestre Osmany

Best Scorer 13 53 12 Soto Hector (OH)24 63 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 101 Total Team
11 29 12 Soto Hector (OH)
9 23 11 Torres Maurice (OP)
5 47 Total Team
1 10 14 Roman Mannix (MB)
1 4 11 Torres Maurice (OP)
4 91 Total Team
2 18 12 Soto Hector (OH)
1 20 7 Escalante Enrique (MB)

39 Total Team
90 239 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

58 97 Total Team
23 36 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando
9 12 16 Sosa Sierra Luis Tomas

13 63 Total Team
5 16 9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan
3 9 3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo
1 93 Total Team
1 16 8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando

23 Total Team
95 253 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • PUERTO RICO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Goas Edgardo (S)
4 Del Valle Dennis (L)L
6 Perez Angel (S)
7 Escalante Enrique (MB)
8 Rivera Eddie (OH)

10 Cruz Lozada Ezequiel (OP)
11 Torres Maurice (OP)
12 Soto Hector (OH)
14 Roman Mannix (MB)
15 Núñez Josue (MB)
16 Rivera Jackson (OH)
20 Sanchez Sequiel (OH)

   
L L L L
  

   
   
  

   
   
   

  
 

4

6

5
10
13
4

7
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Luis Javier Gaspar (PUR)
Abdell Otero (PUR)

CUB • CUBA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Melgarejo Hernandez Osniel Lazaro (OH)
3 Calvo Manzano Ricardo Norberto (S)
4 Jimenez Scull Javier Ernesto (OH)
5 Concepcion Rojas Javier Octavio (MB)
7 Garcia Alvarez Yonder Roman (L)L
8 Cepeda Abreu Rolando (OP)
9 Osoria Rodriguez Livan (MB)

12 Alfonso Gavilan Abrahan (OH)
13 Rivera Sanchez Mario Luis (OH)
14 Uriarte Mestre Osmany Santiago (OH)
16 Sosa Sierra Luis Tomas (MB)
21 Goide Arredondo Adrian Eduardo (S)

   
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L L L L
   
   
  
   
   
   


4
12

24
11

1
9

11

Coach:
Assistant:

RODOLFO LUIS SANCHEZ
PAVEL NOEL PIMIENTA 

Referees: GUERRERO,Alvaro (HON) & ORTIZ,Hector (PUR)

CUB
PUR 1

3 20
25

25
20

25
23

25
22

95
90

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:37 0:47 0:29 0:27 2:20

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

14 1,50010/9/2015

CORDOBA

ARENA CORDOBA

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 20:29  Total: 2:29
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